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United States President and Vice President State Representative District 18

100.00%100.00%

6,4277,213

28.75%2,074

0.04%3
County Board of Supervisors District 1

1.05%76

100.00%

989

United States Representative District 3

100.00% County Board of Supervisors District 4

6,790

100.00%

1,245

i

I
L

i

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1 
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1 
Total Votes

Lanon Baccam (DEM) 
Zach Nunn (REP) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote
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Election Day 
Unofficial

5,006
30

1

1,925
4,849

16
498 

0

12
12

12
12

1
22
62
13

69.40%
0.42%
0.01%

28.35%
71.41%

0.24%

0.01%
0.31%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Tripp Narup (DEM) 
Thomas Jay Moore (REP) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

Stephen S Green (REP) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote
Overvote

Steve Baier (REP) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

1,593 '
4,813

21
858

3

1,203 
42 

307 
0

12
12

2 
2

3 
3

24.79%
74.89%

0.33%

96.63%
3.37%

98.89%
1.11%

Date: 11/6/2024
Time: 2:46:50 AM CST
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978
11 

315
0

Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz 
(DEM)
Donald J. Trump JD Vance (REP) 
Chase Oliver Mike ter Maat (LIB) 
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia 
(PSL)
William P. Stodden Stephanie H.
Cholensky (SOC)
Robert F. Kennedy Jr Nicole
Shanahan (WTP)
Shiva Ayyadurai Crystal Ellis 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote
Oven/ote
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Edna Township - TrusteeCounty Board of Supervisors District 5
IK

100.00%100.00%

581,391

Union Township - Trustee• ——---------
County Auditor

100.00%
100.00%

98
5,557

Cass County Hospital - Trustee
County Sheriff

100.00%
100.00%

12,023
6,177

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Phyllis Stakey (DEM) 
Bernard Pettinger (REP) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

Kathy Somers (REP) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

John Westering (REP) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

Election Summary Report 
General Election 

Cass County, Iowa 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

Election Day 
Unofficial

5,481
76

1,730
1

6,134 
43 

1,110 
1

548
838

5
102

0

12
12

12
12

3
3

39.40%
60.24%

0.36%

98.63%
1.37%

99.30%
0.70%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

Dan Schrier 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

Delmar South 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

Leanne Pellett 
Ned Brown 
Linda L Pelzer 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

58 
0 

10 
0

97 
1

23 
0

12
12

1 
1

1 
1

100.03%
0% •

98.98%
1.02%

35.37%
31.19%
33.04%

0.41%

Date: 11/6/2024
Time: 2:46:50 AM CST
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4,252
3,750
3,972 ■

49
9,826

1 15
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Retain Court of Appeals Judge Samuel LangholzCounty Soil and Water Conservation District Commissioner

100.00%100.00%

4,43411,572

r

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Ellen Tabor

County Agricultural Extension Council 100.00%

4,376
100.00%

13,899

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Tyler J. Buller

100.00%

4,325
Retain Supreme Court Justice David May

100.00%

4,705

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 4 
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1 
Total Votes

Curt Behrends 
Terry Langan 
Chris P Witzman 
Chase Wheatley 
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote 
Overvote

Tony Orstad 
Sue Riggs 
John G Bierbaum 
Marcy J Dorsey 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote

3,910
1,430
2,930
3,268

34
10,208

84

3,487
3,525
3,433
3,406

48
15,225

28
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Election Day 
Unofficial

2,998
1,707
2,583

0

12
12

12
12

12
12

33.79%
12.36%
25.32%
28.24%

0.29%

25.09%
25.36%
24.70%
24.51%

0.35%

63.72%
36.28%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

2,704
1,730
2,852

2

2,701
1,675
2,910

2

2,714 
1,611 
2,962 

1

12
12

12
12

12
12

62.75%
37.25%

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

YES
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

YES
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

Date: 11/6/2024
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60.98%
' 39.02%

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

61.72%
38.28%
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Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Elizabeth Chicchelly Retain District 4 Associate Judge David W. Brooks

100 00%100.00%

4,3084,356

Constitutional Amendment 1Retain District 4 Court Judge Eric John Nelson

100.00%100.00%

6,144Total Votes4,307

Constitutional Amendment 2Retain District 4 Court Judge Jennifer Benson Bahr

100.00%100.00%

5,879Total Votes4,311

f

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1 
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes
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Election Day 
Unofficial

2,643
1,713
2,931

1

2,787
1,520
2,976

5

2,755
1,556
2,972

5

12
12

12
12

12
12

60.67%
39.33%

64.71%
35.29%

63.91%
36.09%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1
Total Votes

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting

2,817
1,491
2,979

1

4,950
1,194
1,144

0

5,095 
784 

1,405 
4

12
12

12
12

12
12

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

YES
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

YES
NO
Undervote
Overvote

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

YES
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

Date: 11/6/2024
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65.39%
34.61%

86.66%
13.34%

80.57%
19.43%
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Cass County - Public Measure A

100.00%

Total Votes 6,389

CAM School - Public Measure B

100.00%

1,530Total Votes

Iowa Western - Public Measure SB

100.00%

6,044Total Votes

r

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
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Election Day 
Unofficial

4,883
1,506

897
2

3,564
2,480
1,243

0

671
859

89
0

12
12

12
12

6 
6

76.43%
23.57%

43.86%
56.14%

58.97%
41.03%

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

Date: 11/6/2024
Time-2:46:50 AM CST
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YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote

i
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