Date: 11/6/2024

Time: 2:46:50 AM CST

Page 1/5

Registered Voters 9,661 - Total Ballots 7,288: 75.44%

United States President and Vice President			
Number of Precincts	12		
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	7,213		
Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz (DEM)	2,074	28.75%	
Donald J. Trump JD Vance (REP)	5,006	69.40%	
Chase Oliver Mike ter Maat (LIB)	30	0.42%	
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia (PSL)	1	0.01%	
William P. Stodden Stephanie H. Cholensky (SOC)	3	0.04%	
Robert F. Kennedy Jr Nicole Shanahan (WTP)	76	1.05%	
Shiva Ayyadurai Crystal Ellis	1	0.01%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	22	0.31%	
Undervote	62		
Overvote	13		

United States Representative District 3		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6,790	
Lanon Baccam (DEM)	1,925	28.35%
Zach Nunn (REP)	4,849	71.41%
(Write-in vote, if any)	16	0.24%
Undervote	498	
Overvote	0	

State Representative District 18		l ·
Number of Precincts	12	. 1
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6,427	
Tripp Narup (DEM)	1,593	24.79%
Thomas Jay Moore (REP)	4,813	74.89%
(Write-in vote, if any)	21	0.33%
Undervote	858	
Overvote	3	

County Board of Supervisors Distri	ct 1	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	989	
Stephen S Green (REP)	978	98.89%
(Write-in vote, if any)	11	1.11%
Undervote	315	4
Overvote	0 -	

County Board of Supervisors Dist	rict 4	
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.03%
Vote For 1		-
Total Votes	1,245	
Steve Baier (REP)	1,203	96.63%
(Write-in vote, if any)	42	3.37%
Undervote	307	
Overvote	0	1

Date: 11/6/2024 Time: 2:46:50 AM CST

Page 2/5

Registered Voters 9,661 - Total Ballots 7,288: 75.44%

County Board of Supervisors District 5			
Number of Precincts	3		
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	1,391		
Phyllis Stakey (DEM)	548	39.40%	
Bernard Pettinger (REP)	838	60.24%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	5	0.36%	
Undervote	102		
Overvote	0		

Edna Township - Trustee		*
	Je Je	
Number of Precincts	1	,
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1	, -	•
Total Votes	58	
Dan Schrier	58	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	. 0	` 0%
Undervote	10	1
Overvote	. 0	

County Auditor	,	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	5,557	
Kathy Somers (REP)	5,481	98.63%
(Write-in vote, if any)	76	1.37%
Undervote	1,730	
Overvote	1	

Union Township - Trustee		,
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.30%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	98	
Delmar South	97	98.98%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	1.02%
Undervote	23	,
Overvote	0 `	

County Sheriff		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100,00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6,177	
John Westering (REP)	6,134	99.30%
(Write-in vote, if any)	43	0.70%
Undervote	1,110	
Overvote	1	

,	
. 12	
12 ,	100.00%
,	
12,023	
4,252	35.37%
3,750	31.19%
3,972	33.04%
49	0.41%
9,826	
['] 15	
	12 12,023 4,252 3,750 3,972 49 9,826

Date: 11/6/2024 Time: 2:46:50 AM CST

Page 3/5

Registered Voters 9,661 - Total Ballots 7,288: 75.44%

County Soil and Water Consen	vation District Comm	nissioner
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	11,572	
Curt Behrends	3,910	33.79%
Terry Langan	1,430	12.36%
Chris P Witzman	2,930	25.32%
Chase Wheatley	3,268	28.24%
(Write-in vote, if any)	34	0.29%
Undervote	10,208	
Overvote	84	

County Agricultural Extension C	Council	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 4		
Total Votes	13,899	•
Tony Orstad	3,487	25.09%
Sue Riggs	3,525	25.36%
John G Bierbaum	3,433	24.70%
Marcy J Dorsey	3,406	24.51%
(Write-in vote, if any)	48	0.35%
Undervote	15,225	
Overvote	28	

Retain Supreme Court Justice David May		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4,705	
YES	2,998	63.72%
NO	1,707	36.28%
Undervote	2,583	
Overvote	0	

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Samuel Langholz		
Number of Precincts	* 12	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	12	100.00%
Total Votes	4,434	
YES	2,704	60.98%
NO	1,730	39.02%
Undervote	2,852	
Overvote	2	

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Ellen Tabor			
12	-		
12	100.00%		
4,376	4		
. 2,701	31.72%		
1,675	38.28%		
2,910			
2			
	12 12 4,376 2,701 1,675 2,910		

•		
Retain Court of Appeals Judge	Tyler J. Buller	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1	•	
Total Votes	4,325	. ' .
YES	2,714	62.75%
NO	1,611	37.25%
Undervote	2,962	
Overvote	1	

Date: 11/6/2024 Time: 2:46:50 AM CST

Page 4/5

Registered Voters 9,661 - Total Ballots 7,288: 75.44%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge	Mary Elizabeth Chic	cchelly
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4,356	
YES	2,643	60.67%
NO	1,713	39.33%
Undervote	2,931	
Overvote	1	

Retain District 4 Associate Judge David W. Brooks		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100 00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4,308	
YES	2,817	65.39%
NO	1,491	34.61%
Undervote	2,979	
Overvote	1	

Retain District 4 Court Judge Eric John Nelson		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4,307	
YES	2,787	64.71%
NO	1,520	35.29%
Undervote	2,976	
Overvote	5	

Constitutional Amendment 1		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100:00%
Total Votes	6,144	
YES	4,950	80.57%
NO ·	1,194	19.43%
Undervote	1,144	

Retain District 4 Court Judge Jennifer Benson Bahr		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1	•	
Total Votes	4,311	
YES	2,755	63.91%
NO	1,556	36.09%
Undervote	2,972	
Overvote	5	

Constitutional Amendment 2		
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Total Votes	5,879	
YES	5,095	86.66%
NO	784	13.34%
Undervote	1,405	
Overvote	4	_

Date: 11/6/2024

Time: 2:46:50 AM CST

Page 5/5

Registered Voters 9,661 - Total Ballots 7,288: 75.44%

Cass County - Public Measure	A	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Total Votes	6,389	
YES	4,883	76.43%
NO	1,506	23.57%
Undervote	897	
Overvote	2	

CAM School - Public Measure B		
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.00%
Total Votes	1,530	
YES	671	43.86%
NO	859	56.14%
Undervote	89	
Overvote	0	

Iowa Western - Public Measure SB	•	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Total Votes	6,044	
YES	3,564	58.97%
NO ·	2,480	41.03%
Undervote	1,243	
Overvote	0	